
;1]

2  ETAPA;0]

Grosseto-Rietti (224km.). Bonifi.
caciones de 12, 8 y4 segundos a
los tres primeros clasificados

1. Baffi(Mer/Ita)5h.52’54”
2. Saligarí(Ari/Ita)id.
3.  Konishev(Jol/Rus)íd.
4. GhirottoZG/Ita)íd.
5. Hurtdertmarck(Mot/AIe)id.
6. G. Salvador(Map/Esp)íd.
7.  Madouas(Cas/Fra)íd.
8.  Fondriest(Larn/lta)id.
9.  Cenghialta(Ari/Ita)íd.

10. Shefer(Nav/Kaz)íd.
11. Hampsten(Mot/IJSA)íd.
12. Pelliccioli (Gat/Ita)id.
13.Giovanetti(Map/Ita)id.

14. Petito (Mer/Ita)id.
15. Casagrande(Mer/Ita)íd.
16. Roche(Car/IrI)id.
17. Rue (Ban/Fra)id.
18. leaIIi(Mer/ita)íd.
19. Gusnieroli (GB/Ita)id.
20. Chiapucci (Car/Ita)íd.
21. Heppner (Tel/Ale)íd.
22. Gíuponi(Mer/Ita)íd.
23. Leblanc (Cas/Fra)id.
24. LeIli(Ari/Ita)id.
25. Jaskula(GB/P0I)íd.
26. Vona (GB/Ita)id.
27. Bugno (Gat/Ita)id.
28.Argentin(Mec/Ita)id.
29.Volpi(Mec/Ita)id.
30. Botarelli(JoI/Ita)íd.
31. Chioccioli (GB/Ita)id.
32. Zaina (Mer/Ita)íd.
33.M.  Indurain(Ban/Esp)id.
34. Imboden(Mec/Sui)id.
35. Ugrumov (Mec/Let)íd.
36. Poulnikov (Car/Ucr)id.
37.Gelfí(Map/Ita)id.
38. DelIa Santa (Map/Ita)id.
39. Hernández(Map/Esp)id.
40.  Furlan(Ari/Ita)id.
41.  Buenahora (KeI/Col)íd.
42..BeIIi (Lam/Ita)íd.
43.  DelasCuevas(Ban/Fra)íd.
4.4. Faresini(ZG/Ita)id.
45.  Pantani (C-ar/Ita)íd.
46.  Sierra (ZG/Ven)íd.
47..Tonkov(Lam/Rus)íd.
48. Conti (Arí/Ita)id.
49.  Bordonali(Mer/lta)id.
50. Casado (Gas/Fra)a  1  10’
51. P.Indurain(Ban/Esp)id.
52. Arríeta(Ban/Esp)id.
53.Bezault(Gan/Fra)id.
54. Heulot(Ban/Fra)íd.
SS. Bourguignon (Cas/Fra)íd.
56. Capelle(Gan/Fra)íd.
57. Boden(Fes/Ale)id.
58. Brochard (Cas/Fra)id.
59.Rocioli(Car/Ita)íd.
60. Simón (Gan/Fra)íd.
61 .Cadena(Kel/Col)íd.
62. Garel (Gas/Fra)íd.
63. Caruso (ZG/Ita)id.
64. Muñoz (Kel/Col)id.
65.RaabITeI/AIe)id.
66. Kummer(TeI/AIe)id.
67. Aldag (Tel/Ale)íd.
68. Phílipot(Ban/Fra)id.
69. Chozas (Art/Esp)íd.
70. Van Aert(Fes/H0I)id.
71. Colage(ZG/Ita)id.
72.Bobrike(Mec/Rus)íd.
73. Moreno(KeI/CoI)id.
74. San Román(Ban/Esp)id.
75.Piñero(Fes/Esp)id.
76. R. Cabestany(Gat/Esp)id:

77. Rondón (Gat/Col)íd.
78. PilIon (GB/Fra)íd.
79. Mejía (Mot/C0I)íd.
80. Luzzi (Jal/Ita)id.
81. Tieteriouk (Map/Kaz)id.
82. Massi (Amo/Ita)id.
83. Da Silva (Lam/Por)id.
84. Rodríguez (ZG/CoI)íd.
85. BoltsÇleI/Ale):  id.
86. Fontanellí (Nav/Ita)id.
87. Miranda (Art/Esp)íd.
88. Podenzana (Nav/lta)íd.
89. LeMond(Gan/USA)íd.
90. Cassaní (Ari/Ita)id.
91. Trepin (ZG/Ita)id.
92. Citracca (Nav/Ita)id.
93. Ichikawa (Nav/Jap)id.
94. Rijs(Ari/Din)íd.
95. Rooks(Fes/Hol)íd.
96. Mora (KeI/CoI)id.
97. Bonka (Jol/EsI)id.
98. Thibout (Cas/Fra)a  159”
99. Wesemann (Tel/Ale)id.

100. Cabello (KeI/Esp)íd.
101. Zaniní (Nav/lta)id.
102. Tchmile (GB/Mol)id.
103. AmplerÇfel/AIe)íd.
104. Stenersen (Mot/Nor)id.
105. Espinosa (Art/Col)a  233”
106. Navarro (Art/Esp)íd.
107. Gainetdinov (Fes/Rus)id.
108. Ridaura (Art/Esp)id.
109. Van Lancker (Fes/Bel)id.
110. Bouvatier (Cas/Fra)íd.
111. Bottaro (Mec/lta)íd.
112. Moreau (Gan/Fra)íd.
113. Leoni(JoI/lta)id.
114. Galati (Amo/Ita)id.
115. Zen (Lam/Ita)íd.
116. Piccoli(Mer/lta)id.
117. Poli (GB/Ita)íd.
118. Gontchenkov (Larn/Ucr)id.
119. Bontempi (Map/Ita)íd.
120. Nicoletti (Map/Ita)id.
121. Tafi (Car/Ita)id.
122. Lamen (Mot/USA)íd.
123. Henn (Tel/Ale)id.
124. Siboni (Jol/Ita)id.
125. Groene (Tel/Ale)íd.
126. Maríuzzo (Jal/Ita)íd.
127. Baldato (GB/Ita)id.
128. Manin (Mot/Fra)id.
129. Molinarí (Amo/Ita)íd.
130. Cakáserra (Amo/Ita)íd.
131. Casartelli (Ari/Ita)id.
132. Barsotelli (Amo/Ita)íd.
133. Berzin (Mec/Rus)íd.
134. Alvis (Mot/USA)íd.
135. Desbiens (Cas/Fra)id.

136. Seígneur(Gan/Fra)íd.
137. Bauer(Mot/Can)id.
138. Manouyilov (Fes/Rus)id.
139. Giraldi (Amo/Ita)id.
140. Rodrigues (Art/Por)id.
141. Maechler (Jol/Sui)íd.
142. Leclercq (Jol/Fra)id.
143. Bontempi(Car/ltv):íd.
144. Chiesa (Car/Ita)íd.
145. Lom (Nav/Che)id.
146. Santaromita (Ari/Ita)iii
147. Perini(ZG/lta)id.
148. Vanzella (GB/Ita)id.
1 49..Moro (ZG/lta)id.
150: Rezze (Cas/Fra)id.
151. Tebaldi (Gat/lta)id.
152. Aubier (Gan/Fra)a  303”
153. Rossi (Car/Ita)a  313”
154. Neves (Art/Por)a  454”
155  Finco (Fes/Ita)id.
156. Magnien (Cas/Fra)id.
157. Dernies(Mot/Bel)id.
158. Martínez (Kel/Esp)a  548”
159. Farfán (KeI/Col)id.
160. Scírea (Gat/lta)a  714”
161. De Santos (Ban/Esp)íd.
162. Manzoni (Gat/Ita)íd.
163. Zanatta (Gat/lta)íd.
164. Saitov (Kel/Rus)id.
165. Porconi (Amo/Ita)id.
166. Risi (Anio/Sui)id.
167. Allocchio (Lam/lta)id.
168. Svorada (Lam/Che)id.
169  Coppolillo (Nav/lta)id.
170. Clavero (Art/Esp)íd.
171. Bortolarni (Lam/lta)id.
172. Van der Poel (Mer/Hol) . íd.
173. Kappes (Mec/AIe)id.
174. Pagnin (Nav/lta)íd:;1]

GENERAL;0]

1.Argentin(Mec/lta)  ....  8h.06’18”
2. Fondriest(Lam/lta)a36”
3. M.lndurain(Ban/Esp) .a38”
4. Salígari((Ari/lta)a43”
5. Bugno(Gat/Ita)a  44”
6. Chiapucci(Car/lta)a47”
7. Gelfi(Map/lta)a50”
8.Lelli(Ari/lta)a54”
9.Casagrande(Mer/Ita)id.

10. Ugrurnov(Mec/Let)a  57”
11. Leblanc (Cas/Fra)a  100’
12. Della Santa (Map/lta)a  1 ‘01”
13. De lasCuevas(Ban/Fra) .... al ‘02”
14. Konyshev (Jal/Mal)id.
15.Jaskula(MG/PoI)al  ‘05”
16.Roche(Car/lrl)al’07”
17. Botarelli(Jol/lta)íd.

18. Furlan (Ari/Ita)a  109”
19. Zaina (Mer/Ita)id.
20. Belli (Lam/lta)a  110”
21. Cenghialta (Ari/Ita)id.
22. Chioccioli (GB/Ita)íd.
23: Baffi(Mer/lta)al  ‘014”
24. Giovanetti (Map/Ita)a  115”
25. Giupponi(Mer/Ita)íd.
26. Hundertmark(Mot/AIe) ...a 116”
27. Tonkov (Lam/Rus)id.
28. Conti (Ari/lta)a  117”
29. Imboden (Mec/Sui)a  119”
30. Poulnikav(Car/IJcr)id.
31. Heppner (Tel/Ale)al  ‘20”
32. Leali(Mer/lta)al  ‘21”
33. Hampten (Mot/USA)al’  24”
34. Sierra (ZG/Ven)al  ‘26”
35. Petito (Mer/Ita)id.
36. Faresin(ZG/Ita)id.
37. Madouas(Cas/Fra)al  ‘27”
38, Buenahora(Kel/C0I)al  ‘28”
39. Rue(Ban/Fra)al  ‘29”
40. Volpi (Mec/Ita)a  135”
41. Pelliccioli(Gat/lta)al  ‘36”
42. Vona (GB/Ita)id.
43. Pantaní(Car/lt)al  ‘41”
44. Shefer(Nav/Kaz)al  ‘51”
45. Hernández (Map/Esp) . al  ‘56”
46. Gusmeroli (GB/Ita)al  ‘57”
47. Ghirotto(ZG/lta)a  212”
48.  R. Cabestany (Gat/Esp) a 213”
49. Bezault (Gas/Fra)a  2’ 20”
.50. Heulot (Ban/Fra)a  221”
51. Bourguignon (Cas/Fra)a  222”
52. Arneta (Ban/Esp)a  226”
53. Kummer (Tel/Ale)a  2’28”
54. Rijs(Ari/Din)íd.
55. Capelle(Gan/Fra)‘a  229”
56. Bónca (Jol/EsI)id.
57. Bobrike(Mec/Rus)a  230”
58. Van Aert (Fes/Hol)a  233”
59. Mejía (Mot/Col)a2’35”
60.  P. Indurain (Ban/Esp)... a 236”
61. Roscioli (Car/Ita)id.
62.  Chozas (Art/Esp)a  2’ 38”
63. Pillan (GB/Fra)a  2’42”
64. Simón (Gan/Fra)id.
65. Caruso (ZG/Ita)a  2’46”
66. Mora (Itel/Col)a  247”
67. Colage(ZG/lta)a  251”
68. Cassani (Ari/Ita)...a 253”
69. Rodríuez(ZG/Col)íd.
70. Garel(Gan/Fra)a2’55”
71. Rondón(Gat/Col)a2’56”
72. Brochard (Cas/Fra)a  258”
73. Citracca(Nav/Ita)a3’lO”
74. Ampler(Tel/Ale)íd.
75.SanRomán(Ban/Esp)..a3’ll”
76.  Cabello (KeI/Esp)a  3’ 12”

77. Philipot (San/Fra)a  313”
78. Seigneur(Gan/Fra)a3’  14”
79. lchikawa (Nav/Jap)a  3’26”
80. Chiesa (Car/Ita)a  3M29”
81. Calcaterra (Amo/Ita)a3’33”
82. Bantempi (Car/Ita)id.
83. Desbiens(Cas/Fra)a3’45”
84. Bauer(Mot/Can)id.
85. Zaniní(Nav/lta)a3’47”
86.Berzin(Mec/Rus)a3’54”
87. Bottaro(Mec/lta)a  400”
88. Vanzella (GB/Ita)a4’Ol”
89. Manin(Mot/Fra)a4’OS”
90. Baldato(GB/lta)a4’lO”
91. Santaromita(Ari/lta)a4’49”
92. Farfán(Kel/CoI)a  806”
93. Svorada(Lam/Che)a  822”
94. Bortolami (Lam/lta)a  8’23”
95. De Santos (Ban/Esp).... a 8’46”
96. Bordonali(Mer/lta)a8’42”
97. Kappes(Mec/Ale)a  910”
98. I.eMond (Gas/USA)a  9’35”
99. Tieteriouk (Map/Kaz)id.

100. G. Salvador (Map/Esp)id.
lOl.Aldag(Tel/Ale)a9’42”
102. Raab (Tel/Ale)a9’53”
103. Rooks(Fes/Hol)a  954”
104. Trepín (ZG/Ita)a  10’OD”
105. Massi (Amo/Ita)a  1001”
106. Baden (Fes/Ale)a  l0’03”
107. Miranda (Art/Esp)Id.
108. BoltsÇrel/Ale)a  lO’07”
109. Moreno(Kel/Cal)a  l0’09”
110. Piñero (Fes/Esp)Id.
lll.Nuzzi(Jol/lta)alD’lO”
112. Fantanelli (Nav/lta)a  1015”
113. Da Silva (Lam/Por)id.
1 14.Cadena(Kel/Col)a’10’17”
1 15.Casado(Gan/Fra)a  1027”
116. Podenzana(Nav/lta)a  1030”
117. Muñoz (KeI/Col)a  1031”
118. Wesemann (Tel/Ale)a  1033”
119. Thíbout(Cas/Fra)a  1035”
120. Moreau (Gas/Fra)a  1040”
121. Stenersen(Mot/Nor)a  1041”
122.Tchmile(GB/MoI)a  1047”
123. Alvís (Mot/USA)a  1106”
124. Rodrigues (Art/Por)id.
125. Gontchenkov(Lanl/Ucr). a 1107”
126. Barsotelli (Amo/Ita)a  1110”
127. Perini(ZG/Ita)a  1113”
128.VanLancker(Fes/Beí)a 1115”
129. Tebaldi (Gat/ltaa  1116”
130. Leoni (Jol/Ita)a  1117”
131. Nicoletti (Map/lta)a  11 ‘20”
132. Bouvatier (Cas/Fra)a 11 ‘21”
133. Leclercq (Jol/Ita)a  11 ‘23”
134. Gainetdínov(Fes/Rus)....a 11 ‘27”
135. Piccoli (Mer/Ita)a  1131”
136. Molinari (Amo/Ita)a  1134”
137. Henn (Tel/Ale).  a 1135”
138. Manauylov(Fes/Rus)íd.
139. Maechler(Jol/Sui)a 1137”
140. Bontempi (Maép/Ita)id.
141 . Siboni (Jal/Ita)a  11 ‘44”
142. Rezze (Cas/Fra)íd.
143.Zen(Lam/lta)all’45”
144. Lom (Nav/Che)a  1146”
145. Casartelli (Ari/lta)a  11 ‘47”
146. Tafi(Car/Ita)a  11 ‘48”
147. Groene (Tel/Ale)íd.
148. Lamen (Mot/IJ5A)a  11 ‘50”
149.Ridaura(Art/Esp)a  1153”
150. Espinosa (Art/Col)a  1154”
151.Navarro(Art/Esp)...:.all’56”
152. Moro (ZG/Ita)a  11 ‘57”
153. Polí (GB/Ita)a  1159”
154. Mariuzzo(JoI/ita).  a 1204”
155. Aubier(Gan/Fra)a  1214”
156  Rosni (Car/Ita)a  1235”
157. Magnien (Cas/Fralal  2’37”

158. Finco (Fes/Ita)a  1 333
159. Neves (Art/Por)a  1344”
l60.Dernies(Mot/BeI)a  1350”
161.Giraldi (Amo/Ita)a  1400”
162. Martínez (Kel/Esp) ....  a 14’OZ”
163. Galati (Amo/Ita)a  14’ 29”
164. Scirea (Gat/lta)a  1543”
165. Risi (Arno/Sui)al  548”
166. Pagnin (Nav/lta)a  1555”
167. Van der Poel (Mer/Hol)... a 16’ 10”
168. Mazoní (Gat/lta)a  16’ 10”
169. Saitav (Kel/Rus)a  16’ 16”
170.Zanatta(Gat/lta)a  1617”
17l.Allocchio(Lam/lta)a  1628”
172. Coppolillo (Nav/lta)al  630”
173. Clavero (Art/Esp)a  1636”
174. Porconi (Amo/Ita)al  9’OO”;1]

EQUIPOS;0]

l.Mecair24h.21’22.’
2.Carreraa15”
3.Banestoa23”
4.Lamprea  27”
5.Mapeia28”
6. Ariosteaa  40”
7.MercatoneaSO”
8GB‘al’17”
9.Gatoradeal  ‘38”

l0.ZGa  144”
ll.Castorarnaa2’06”
12.Jollya2’14”
13.Motorolaa2’23”
l4:Kelmea3’27”
15.Telekoma3’29”
16.Gana3’35”
17.Navigarea4’66”
l8.Festinaa  1946”
l9.Artiacha21’16”
20.AmoreeVitaa21’59”;1]

MONTAÑA;0]
l.Casagrande(Mer/lta)lOp.
2.  BeIlí(Lam/Ita)6
3. Argentin (Méc/lta)4
4.  Cenghialta(Ari/lta)2
5. Jaskula(GB/Pol)2;1]

JOVENES;0]
Casagrande(Mer/lta). 8h07’  12”

2. Bellí(Larn/lta)a  16”
3. Hundertmark(Mot/AIe)a22”
4.Tankov(Lam/Run)id.
5. Pantaní(Car/Ita)a47”
6.  Sheter (Nav/Kaz)a  57”
7. Heulot (San/Fra)a  1 ‘27”
8.Arrieta(Ban/Esp)al  ‘32”
9. Bobrike(Mec/Rus)al  ‘36”

10. Citracca (Nav/lta)a  216”
ll.Cabello(Kel/Esp)a2’18”
1 2.Seigneur(Gan/Fra)a2’20”
13. Desbiens (Cas/Fra)a  2’Sl”
14.Zanini(Nav/lta)a2’53”
1 5.Berzin(Mec/Rus)a3’OO”
16. Miranda (Art/Esp)a9’09”
17. Wessemann(Tel/Ale)a9’39”
18. Thibout (Cas/Fra)a9’41”;1]

ABANDONOS;0];1]

DESCALIFICADOS;0]

Gutiérrez(Art/Esp)1  ‘et.
Consonni (Map/lta)1’  et.
Milan(Amo/Ita)l’et.
Martinelli(Mec/lta)1’  et.
X. Pérez(Fes/And)l’et.

O   G.P.M. (1’);1]

Hoy:  Rieti -  Scanno                          157 km.;0]

O  G.P.M. (2’)     0 AVITUALLAMIENTO    O INTERGIRO

Vco. Sella di Corno
1.005 m.
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Chiúrato (Gat/lta)1  ‘et.

—  ——


